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HY INSTRUMENT 5 A5 £8m P DRIE 2 A ORIE PR BIE S LR
ok Corn CBOT C UsD 1287 1170 1287 +0
N TR Mini Corn CBOT YC USD 257 234 257 +0
KRE Soybeans CBOT S UsD 2640 2400 2640 +0
INELR Mini Soybeans CBOT YK USD 528 480 528 +0
INE Wheat CBOT w UsSD 2178 1980 2178 +0
INBUNGE Mini Wheat CBOT YW uUsD 436 396 436 +0
HeFE Oats CBOT (0) UsSD 1650 1500 1650 +0
Hih Soybean Oil CBOT ZL uUsD 2772 2520 2772 +0
M (58 Soybean Meal CBOT ™M USD 2046 1860 2046 +0
i, S Rough Rice CBOT ZR usSD 1650 1500 1650 +0
iviA Cotton ICUS CT uUsD 1806 1642 1806 +0
GIGiNsA Cocoa ICUS cc usD 6838 6216 6838 +0
g (PThiEe ) Coffee ICUS KC UsSD 9133 8303 9133 +0
Vicoan Orange Juice ICUS oJ USD 5730 5209 5730 +0
115 5k Sugar No.11 ICUS SB UsSD 1005 914 1005 +0



a INSTRUMENT 5 T 7 B G AR G e e
Wt Australian Dollar CME AD USD 2508 2280 2508 +0
ik British Pound CME BP USD 2640 2400 2640 +0
&t Canadian Dollar CME CD UsD 1320 1200 1320 +0
Wk ¢ T B Euro CME EC USD 3564 3240 3564 +0
HIE Janpanes Yen CME Y USD 3696 3360 3696 +0
EBWHELR Mexican Peso CME MP USD 1452 1320 1452 +0
TV New Zealand Dollar CME NE USD 1716 1560 1716 +0
AR Renminbi/USD Futures CME RMB usD 3300 3000 3300 +0
Fi A B Swiss Franc CME SF USD 5940 5400 5940 +0
IS A Indian Rupee CME SIR USD 1320 1200 1320 +0
0/ BRART USD/CNH Furtures CME CNH CNH 15840 14400 15840 +0
WK IT S e 1% Euro/GBP Futures CME RP GBP 2244 2040 2244 +0
Wk IG5 H e 1% Euro/Janpanese yen Futures CME RY JPY 660000 600000 660000 +0
/NELH 3 E-Mini Janpanese Yen CME J7 USD 1848 1680 1848 +0
JINFY DK I 6 T B E-Mini Euro FX CME E7 UsSD 1782 1620 1782 +0
A TR T E-micro AUD/USD CME M6A UsD 251 228 251 +0
[reiE o2 E-micro GBP/USD CME M6B USD 264 240 264 +0
1 TR ) % T B E-micro EUR/USD CME M6E usD 356 324 356 +0
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USD/CNH Futures

CNH/USD Futures

SGX AUD/JPY

SGX AUD/USD

SGX CNY/USD

SGX INR/USD

SGX KRW/JPY

SGX KRW/USD

SGX USD/CNH

SGX USD/SGD

HKEX

HKEX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

SGX

CUS

UCN

Al

AU

CY

jL8)

KJ

KU

uc

us

CNH

USD

JPY

USD

USD

USD

JPY

USD

CNH

SGD

Note: USD/CNH Futures trading hours on last trading day is 0900-1100 / JEi&: N R ITHI14R X5 H B9 385 i i20900-1 100

st

53

16518

1042

84480

350

1531

436

76560

884

13728

634

13320

840

76800

318

1392

396

69600

804

12480

576

16630

1036

85800

356

1544

436

77880

845

13596

634

-112

+6

-1320

-13

+0

-1320

+40

+132

+0
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INSTRUMENT

Light Sweet Crude Oil
E-Mini Crude Oil
Brent Crude Oil Last Day TAS
Heating Oil
Natural Gas
E-Mini Natural Gas
RBOB Gasoline
IPE Brent Crude Oil
Gas Oil
WTI Light Sweet Crude Oil
Palm Olein
Crude Palm Oil
USD Crude Palm Oil
RSS3 Rubber
TRS20 Rubber
OSE Rubber
Tokyo Kerosene

Tokyo Crude Oil

5
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX
NYMEX

ICEU
ICEU
ICEU
APEX
BMD
BMD
SGX
SGX
OSE
TOCOM

TOCOM

1R
CL
QM
BZ
HO
NG

QG

PF
CPO
UPO

RT

TF
JRU
JKE

ICO

=

£8m
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
MYR
USD
USD
USD
JPY
JPY

JPY

B ORI

8008
4004
7238
9548
8470
2118
8470
6699
5589
7669
1200
8580
2244
1419
1172
118200
252000

370200

HeFFORIE 5
7280
3640
6580
8680
7700
1925
7700
6090
5081
6972
1200
7800
2040
1290
1066
118200
252000

370200

iR/
AR PRIUE S
8008
4004
7238
9548
8470
2118
8470
6699
8470
7669
1200
8580
3960
1419
1188
112200
175200

318600

PRIUES:
A s X E
+0

+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
-2881
+0
+0
+0
-1716
+0
-16
+6000
+76800

+51600



o INSTRUMENT 5 s 7 WS RIS u ya%(m o m
B Gold COMEX GC UsD 60336 54850 52434 +7902
E3=L: Silver COMEX SI UsD 97276 88432 103824 -6548
LR Copper COMEX HG UsSD 15840 14400 15840 +0
NS Mini Gold COMEX QO USD 30168 27426 26214 +3954
I 4 E-micro Gold COMEX MGC USD 6033 5485 5244 +789
Fifd (NRF) Shanghai Gold CNH COMEX SGC CNH 39600 36000 39600 +0
Fifid (ET) Shanghai Gold USD COMEX SGU UsD 13860 12600 13860 +0
PNEL:: Mini Silver COMEX QI USD 48816 44378 51934 -3118
JINFUAR] Mini Copper COMEX QC USD 7920 7200 7920 +0
4 Palladium NYMEX PA USD 34848 31680 32173 +2675
4 Platinum NYMEX PL USD 21080 19164 19604 +1476
] Aluminum LME AH UsD 5198 5198 4895 +303
| Copper LME CA USD 25740 25740 26373 -633
2 Zinc LME VA UsD 7618 7618 7673 -55
fg Nickel LME NI UsD 12903 12903 12811 +92
B Lead LME PB UsD 3465 3465 3520 -55
B Tin LME SN UsD 42015 42015 35024 +6991



FIu/MESE
FIu/MERR
FIu/MEEE
FITU/MERR
FITT/MEH
FIuMES
R
RN
ERNCSE
ERNSE

AARGE S

USD Mini Aluminum
USD Mini Copper
USD Mini Zinc
USD Mini Nickel
USD Mini Lead
USD Mini Tin
Iron Ore
Gold
Silver
Platinum

Palladium

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

HKEX

SGX

OSE

OSE

OSE

OSE

LUA

LucC

Luz

LUN

LUP

LUS

FE

JAU

ISV

JPL

JPA

st

%6

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

USD

JPY

JPY

JPY

JPY

1417

6160

1756

8044

674

10118

1320

3336000

3009600

1284000

3934800

1133

4927

1404

6434

539

8094

1200

3336000

3009600

1284000

3934800

1336

4979

1723

8155

698

8011

1320

3268800

2631600

1129200

3693600

+82

+1181

+32

-112

-24

+2107

+0

+67200

+378000

+154800

+241200
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H 222545 (75

INSTRUMENT

Mini Dow Jones ($5)
Micro E-mini Dow
S&P 500
E-Mini S&P 500
Micro E-mini S&P500
E-Mini NASDAQ 100
MicroE-Mini NASDAQ 100
E-Mini Russell 2000
MicroE-Mini Russell 2000
Nikkei 225 (Dollar) Futures
Nikkei 225 (Yen) Futures
Volatility Index
USD Index
Hang Seng Index
Mini Hang Seng
H-share Index Futures
Mini H-share Index Futures
Hang Seng TECH Index
CES China 120 Index
FTSE Xinhua China A50 Index
MSCI Singapore Stock Index
Nikkei 225 (Yen) Futures

Nikkei 225 (Dollar) Futures

5
CBOT
CBOT

CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CME
CBOE
ICUS
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
HKEX
SGX
SGX
SGX

SGX

(M)
YM
MYM
Sp
ES
MES
NQ
MNQ
RTY
M2K
NKD
NIY
VX
DX
HSI
MHI
HHI
MCH
HTI
CHH
CN
SG
NK

NU

&M
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
USD
JPY
USD
USD
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
HKD
USD
SGD
JPY

USD

B DRAIE 2
13728
1373
75900
19272
1927
29304
2930
10032
1003
17160

1716000
9412
2624
141246
28249
55062
11012
44894
26956
1241
2680

2164800

20724

A ORIE
12480
1248
69000
17520
1752
26640
2664
9120
912
15600

1560000
8556
2386
113908
22781
44405
8880
35915
21738
1128
2436

1968000

18840

k%
IR PRIE 5
13728

1373
75900
19272

1927
29304

2930
10032

1003
17160

1716000
9412
2624

142921
28584
56258
11251
49874
28025

1294

2442

2244000

18084

PRAE S
AT E
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
+0
-1675
-335
-1196
-239
-4980
-1069
-53
+238
-79200

+2640



/NELH 22258645 (H H)
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/N 2225385

P iig il 1L € 5

Mini Nikkei 225 Index

KLCI Index Futures

DAX

Mini DAX

Euro STX-50

FTSE 100

Nikkei 225

Mini Nikkei 225

Tokyo Price Weighted Index

SGX

BMD

EUREX

EUREX

EUREX

LIFFE

OSE(IPX)
OSE(IPX)

OSE(JPX)

NS

KLI

DAX

DXM

ESX

NK225

NK225M

TOPIX

st

%8

JPY

MYR

EUR

EUR

EUR

USD

JPY

JPY

JPY

432960

5280

53411

10682

4963

7630

5005112

487250

3174672

393600

4800

53411

10682

4963

6936

5005112

487250

3174672

448800

5280

54748

10949

5106

7630

4657458

453205

2819828

-15840

+0

-1337

-267

-143

+0

+347654

+34045

+354844



&4
WIS BN i 5
104 B i %2
SARESK E B £ 2%
24ERE BT %
HAEfEfFiEuro-Bobl

F4EfEff Euro-Bund
H A 45
/NELAAES H ACBOR £ 2

INSTRUMENT

US Bond
10 - year T-Note
5 - year T-Note
2 - year T-Note
EURO-Bobl Futures
EURO-Bund Futures
Japanese Govt Bond

Mini JGB 10 Yr Bond

5

CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
CBOT
EUREX
EUREX
OSE(JPX)

SGX

A5

EUR

EUR

JPY

JPY

B ORI

4884

2475

1650

1584

1292

2377

1720754

182160

AR ORI S

4440

2250

1500

1440

1292

2377

1720754

165600

& PRAES:
PIARPRIUE S A A X E
4884 +0
2475 +0
1650 +0
1584 +0
1275 +18
2380 -3
1710019 +10735
191400 -9240

ZES
i
PR
A#110

INSTRUMENT

Feeder Cattle

Live Cattle

Lean Hogs

Lumber 110

25

CME
CME
CME

CME

R85

WG PRIE S

7920

4356

2244

11088

FERF LS

7200

3960

2040

10080

k% PRAESE
P PRIE S AR
7920 +0
4356 +0
2244 +0
11088 +0



&4 INSTRUMENT 5 Fit R it HIRRIE4x PEFRFORIESE - yajﬁm & }Eﬁgﬁ -
A BRI Medium & Sour Crude Oil INE SC CNH 24.00% 24.00% 24.00% 0.00%
iy S8 Low Sulfur Fuel Oil INE LU CNH 24.00% 24.00% 24.00% 0.00%
205, TSR 20 INE NR CNH 18.00% 18.00% 18.00% 0.00%
FAAR4R Ccu INE BC CNH 18.00% 18.00% 18.00% 0.00%
PTA PTA ZCE TA CNH 24.00% 24.00% 24.00% 0.00%

WHFKFER RS, —DIHRUTERN

Note: There is a slight difference in the trading hours listed in this contract information sheet from that listed by the Exchange due to the essential system maintenance at
the end of each trading day.

Disclaimer: While care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, they are provided 'as is" and without warranties of any kind, and are
subject to change without notice.
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